
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Num. 
102 
108 
103 
207 
107 
101 
111 
423 
113 
218 
110 
124 
112 
119 
117 
115 
198 
121 
123 
118 
132 
127 
131 
129 
130 
219 
172 
128 
138 
148 
171 

Nome 
Capurso Natalino 
Margiotta Marco 
Puce Massimiliano 
D'Alessandro Stefan
Tomasi Gianluca 
D'Antino Pietro 
Volpi Alessandro 
Caroli Gianluca 
Montagna Gaetano
Serviddio Gaetano 
Adamuccio Mario 
Pelusio Nicola 
Marseglia Francesc
Mazzeo Mattia 
Giuca Carmelo 
Tronci Tommaso 
Serrano  Michele 
Nocco Emilio 
Panico Giuseppe 
Pagliara Andrea 
Annicchiarico Nicola
Quarto Alessandro 
Caggiula Luigi Pasq
Faiulo Fernando 
Paglionico Luigi 
Stomeo Samuele 
Pisacane Riccardo 
Sabato Cristian 
Romano Cataldo 
Candido Antonio 
Sicuro Alessandro 

Motoclub/
Castel Del Mo

M.G. Racing 

S.A.C.E. 

LeAquile di P

S.A.C.E. 

LeAquile di P

Salentino Otr

Desio 

Castel Del Mo

S.A.C.E. 

S.A.C.E. 

Salentino Otr

Grottaglie 

Salentino Otr

Castel Del Mo

S.A.C.E. 

S.A.C.E. 

Nitro 

Melpinio 

Puglia Endur

Grottaglie 

Castel Del Mo

Nitro 

Melpinio 

Castel Del Mo

S.A.C.E. 

Puglia Endur

Nitro 

Castel Del Mo

M.G. Racing 

S.A.C.E. 

Classe 
TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

S3 

OU 

M2 

T2 

VU 

M3 

M2 

S2 

M3 

M3 

T1 

S1 

M3 

M2 

M3 

S1 

M2 

M1 

M1 

T2 

T1 

M2 

M1 

VU 

M1 

Giri 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

CT1  
1  [3:41.984] 

1  [3:52.105] 

1  [3:49.532] 

1  [3:48.153] 

1  [3:45.279] 

1  [3:51.883] 

1  [3:49.218] 

1  [3:54.853] 

1  [3:52.482] 

1  [3:58.773] 

1  [4:02.911] 

1  [3:55.209] 

1  [3:56.416] 

1  [3:56.129] 

1  [4:01.722] 

1  [3:59.861] 

1  [4:03.143] 

1  [4:06.442] 

1  [4:05.938] 

1  [4:04.317] 

1  [4:05.500] 

1  [3:59.049] 

1  [4:03.681] 

1  [4:07.864] 

1  [4:08.214] 

1  [4:11.271] 

1  [4:10.634] 

1  [4:17.796] 

1  [4:12.375] 

1  [4:15.790] 

1  [4:15.817] 

CT2  
1  [3:39.966] 

1  [3:43.343] 

1  [3:44.786] 

1  [3:45.216] 

1  [3:44.649] 

1  [3:48.643] 

1  [3:47.026] 

1  [3:51.939] 

1  [3:49.747] 

1  [3:53.641] 

1  [3:50.666] 

1  [3:52.494] 

1  [3:57.410] 

1  [3:57.512] 

1  [4:01.860] 

1  [3:59.559] 

1  [3:59.965] 

1  [4:01.037] 

1  [3:59.608] 

1  [4:00.934] 

1  [4:01.005] 

1  [4:02.790] 

1  [3:58.187] 

1  [4:03.499] 

1  [4:00.727] 

1  [4:06.323] 

1  [4:07.544] 

1  [4:07.913] 

1  [4:10.368] 

1  [4:08.883] 

1  [4:15.181] 

CT3  
1  [3:39.860] 

1  [3:40.051] 

1  [3:45.380] 

1  [3:44.244] 

1  [3:50.753] 

1  [3:46.459] 

1  [3:49.334] 

1  [3:49.269] 

1  [3:49.807] 

1  [3:50.362] 

1  [3:47.800] 

1  [3:52.144] 

1  [3:55.448] 

1  [3:55.037] 

1  [3:58.752] 

1  [4:01.019] 

1  [3:59.085] 

1  [4:00.289] 

1  [4:01.961] 

1  [4:02.636] 

1  [4:01.946] 

1  [4:11.041] 

1  [4:01.350] 

1  [4:04.551] 

1  [4:03.330] 

1  [4:02.086] 

1  [4:08.262] 

1  [4:03.438] 

1  [4:11.919] 

1  [4:11.206] 

1  [4:06.736] 

CT4  
1  [3:37.644] 

1  [3:42.234] 

1  [3:43.558] 

1  [3:51.940] 

1  [3:46.346] 

1  [3:47.131] 

1  [3:50.428] 

1  [3:47.890] 

1  [3:49.608] 

1  [3:50.554] 

1  [3:49.736] 

1  [3:58.499] 

1  [3:58.249] 

1  [3:56.558] 

1  [3:59.638] 

1  [4:01.512] 

1  [3:58.705] 

1  [3:57.226] 

1  [3:57.800] 

1  [3:59.644] 

1  [4:03.316] 

1  [4:00.157] 

1  [4:05.842] 

1  [4:02.845] 

1  [4:10.274] 

1  [4:11.003] 

1  [4:10.261] 

1  [4:06.097] 

1  [4:11.891] 

1  [4:13.982] 

1  [4:11.402] 

CT5  
1  [3:38.330] 

1  [3:42.718] 

1  [3:41.578] 

1  [3:42.822] 

1  [3:49.233] 

1  [3:45.682] 

1  [3:54.643] 

1  [3:46.896] 

1  [3:52.412] 

1  [3:46.468] 

1  [3:48.964] 

1  [3:57.925] 

1  [3:58.860] 

1  [4:03.852] 

1  [4:00.027] 

1  [4:00.164] 

1  [4:02.246] 

1  [3:58.181] 

1  [4:01.445] 

1  [4:03.072] 

1  [4:00.151] 

1  [3:59.103] 

1  [4:03.598] 

1  [4:04.477] 

1  [4:02.889] 

1  [4:05.566] 

1  [4:10.758] 

1  [4:18.330] 

1  [4:13.980] 

1  [4:14.263] 

1  [4:17.085] 

Penalità PEN  
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Diff 

22.667 
27.050 
34.591 
38.476 
42.014 
52.865 
53.063 
56.272 

1:02.014 
1:02.293 
1:18.487 
1:28.599 
1:31.304 
1:44.215 
1:44.331 
1:45.360 
1:45.391 
1:48.968 
1:52.819 
1:54.134 
1:54.356 
1:54.874 
2:05.452 
2:07.650 
2:18.465 
2:29.675 
2:35.790 
2:42.749 
2:46.340 
2:48.437 

Tempo Totale 

18:17.784 
18:40.451 
18:44.834 
18:52.375 
18:56.260 
18:59.798 
19:10.649 
19:10.847 
19:14.056 
19:19.798 
19:20.077 
19:36.271 
19:46.383 
19:49.088 
20:01.999 
20:02.115 
20:03.144 
20:03.175 
20:06.752 
20:10.603 
20:11.918 
20:12.140 
20:12.658 
20:23.236 
20:25.434 
20:36.249 
20:47.459 
20:53.574 
21:00.533 
21:04.124 
21:06.221 

Regione 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Lombardia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
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Pos 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 

Num. 
147 
209 
174 
140 
351 
221 
146 
173 
157 
153 
145 
170 
888 
213 
201 
212 
137 
202 
165 
190 
222 
199 
175 
160 
196 
216 
185 
180 
227 
215 
136 

Nome 
De Benedetto Paolo
Ferrucci  Angelo 
Rausa Andrea 
Zagaria Francesco 
Basile Rosario 
Savino Rosario 
De Giacomo Gianlu
Litti Giulia 
Giannelli Ezechiele 
Lo Muzio Pierangelo
De Pascalis Giusepp
Ruberti Marco 
Tammone Antonio 
Fiore Marco 
Polimeno Lorenzo 
Verri Luciano Giuse
Palumbo Giovanni 
Renna Claudio 
Tommasi Fabrizio 
Scarcia Marco 
Longo Daniele 
Carlino Giorgio 
Conte Angelo 
Sauchelli Alberto M
Iacobelli Sergio 
Tufarelli Vincenzo 
Pesante Michele 
Marzano Luca 
Cicerone Alessio 
Gallo Raffaele 
Labella Antonio 

Motoclub/
Salentino Otr

LeAquile di P

S.A.C.E. 

Castel Del Mo

Basilicata2Ru

San Pio A.S.D

Alta Murgia 

Lost Bikers 

Salentino Otr

Tonymoto En

Salentino Otr

M.G. Racing 

AMT 

Tonymoto En

S.A.C.E. 

Tonymoto En

LeAquile di P

S.A.C.E. 

S.A.C.E. 

S.A.C.E. 

San Pio A.S.D

M.G. Racing 

Tarantoffroad

LeAquile di P

S.A.C.E. 

Tonymoto En

Tonymoto En

Alta Murgia 

LeAquile di P

Tonymoto En

Tonymoto En

Classe 
M3 

T1 

T2 

M1 

OU 

T2 

S1 

T1 

S2 

M1 

M2 

M3 

OU 

T3 

T1 

T2 

JU 

T3 

S2 

T3 

T2 

T2 

T1 

M2 

T3 

T1 

T3 

T3 

ZU 

T2 

M3 

Giri 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 

CT1  
1  [4:12.215] 

1  [4:16.334] 

1  [4:26.238] 

1  [4:22.612] 

1  [4:23.480] 

1  [4:32.032] 

1  [4:24.137] 

1  [4:20.624] 

1  [4:22.854] 

1  [4:31.444] 

1  [4:27.619] 

1  [4:24.430] 

1  [4:34.396] 

1  [4:24.959] 

1  [4:45.519] 

1  [4:30.053] 

1  [4:29.265] 

1  [4:18.449] 

1  [4:29.640] 

1  [4:25.480] 

1  [4:43.642] 

1  [4:38.810] 

1  [4:45.605] 

1  [4:22.546] 

1  [4:55.341] 

1  [5:10.107] 

1  [5:00.331] 

1  [4:59.271] 

1  [5:27.601] 

1  [4:18.567] 

1  [4:24.627] 

CT2  
1  [4:13.775] 

1  [4:10.093] 

1  [4:16.247] 

1  [4:24.763] 

1  [4:10.317] 

1  [4:19.986] 

1  [4:14.498] 

1  [4:20.085] 

1  [4:18.804] 

1  [4:21.138] 

1  [4:23.996] 

1  [4:22.993] 

1  [4:21.510] 

1  [4:25.491] 

1  [4:16.967] 

1  [4:24.035] 

1  [4:29.522] 

1  [4:25.630] 

1  [4:29.606] 

1  [4:22.970] 

1  [4:31.620] 

1  [4:33.428] 

1  [4:41.059] 

1  [4:18.372] 

1  [4:35.923] 

1  [5:00.054] 

1  [5:03.340] 

1  [4:50.057] 

1  [5:39.346] 

1  [4:25.121] 

1  [4:39.673] 

CT3  
1  [4:11.513] 

1  [4:13.449] 

1  [4:17.324] 

1  [4:16.000] 

1  [4:16.941] 

1  [4:17.442] 

1  [4:14.204] 

1  [4:22.125] 

1  [4:22.661] 

1  [4:21.233] 

1  [4:22.071] 

1  [4:27.613] 

1  [4:21.248] 

1  [4:19.656] 

1  [4:29.512] 

1  [4:20.527] 

1  [4:29.221] 

1  [4:25.231] 

1  [4:28.932] 

1  [4:50.364] 

1  [4:30.988] 

1  [4:35.967] 

1  [4:39.278] 

1  [4:36.104] 

1  [4:38.169] 

1  [5:12.429] 

1  [5:09.349] 

1  [4:54.390] 

1  [5:30.936] 

1  [4:22.313] 

0  [] 

CT4  
1  [4:13.926] 

1  [4:15.564] 

1  [4:16.160] 

1  [4:15.554] 

1  [4:20.054] 

1  [4:16.700] 

1  [4:24.267] 

1  [4:18.269] 

1  [4:23.943] 

1  [4:22.453] 

1  [4:22.679] 

1  [4:24.746] 

1  [4:22.993] 

1  [4:42.872] 

1  [4:23.569] 

1  [4:33.932] 

1  [4:32.837] 

1  [4:25.976] 

1  [4:31.258] 

1  [4:32.032] 

1  [4:26.866] 

1  [4:41.349] 

1  [4:41.153] 

1  [6:31.954] 

1  [4:57.065] 

1  [4:58.997] 

1  [5:13.893] 

1  [4:55.838] 

1  [5:59.677] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

CT5  
1  [4:16.096] 

1  [4:19.770] 

1  [4:12.875] 

1  [4:13.402] 

1  [4:25.710] 

1  [4:14.937] 

1  [4:25.504] 

1  [4:22.951] 

1  [4:28.642] 

1  [4:22.597] 

1  [4:23.732] 

1  [4:21.324] 

1  [4:25.010] 

1  [4:19.768] 

1  [4:20.401] 

1  [4:30.774] 

1  [4:24.738] 

1  [4:52.363] 

1  [4:31.392] 

1  [4:30.137] 

1  [4:43.591] 

1  [4:32.563] 

1  [4:42.059] 

1  [4:40.877] 

1  [4:44.568] 

1  [5:01.126] 

1  [5:16.170] 

1  [4:55.392] 

1  [8:23.598] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

Penalità 

1 Min al CO3

5 Min al CO1
6 Min al CO1
Ritiro al CO3
Ritiro al CO2

PEN  
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [1:00.000] 
- 
- 

0  [5:00.000] 
 [11:00.000] 

- 
- 

Diff 
2:49.741 
2:57.426 
3:11.060 
3:14.547 
3:18.718 
3:23.313 
3:24.826 
3:26.270 
3:39.120 
3:41.081 
3:42.313 
3:43.322 
3:47.373 
3:54.962 
3:58.184 
4:01.537 
4:07.799 
4:09.865 
4:13.044 
4:23.199 
4:38.923 
4:44.333 
5:11.370 
6:12.069 
6:33.282 
7:04.929 
7:25.299 

11:17.164 
23:43.374 

2 Giri 
3 Giri 

Tempo Totale 

21:07.525 
21:15.210 
21:28.844 
21:32.331 
21:36.502 
21:41.097 
21:42.610 
21:44.054 
21:56.904 
21:58.865 
22:00.097 
22:01.106 
22:05.157 
22:12.746 
22:15.968 
22:19.321 
22:25.583 
22:27.649 
22:30.828 
22:40.983 
22:56.707 
23:02.117 
23:29.154 
24:29.853 
24:51.066 
25:22.713 
25:43.083 
29:34.948 
42:01.158 
13:06.001 

9:04.300 

Regione 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Basilicata 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Basilicata 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
Puglia 
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1^ Prova C. Reg. Enduro FMI Puglia 
Enduro 

Assoluta 
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Pos 
63 

Num. 
169 

Nome 
De Matteis Leonard

Motoclub/
LeAquile di P

Classe 
M3 

Giri 
1 

CT1  
1  [4:47.777] 

CT2  
0  [] 

CT3  
0  [] 

CT4  
0  [] 

CT5  
0  [] 

Penalità 
Ritiro al CT2 

PEN  
- 

Diff 
4 Giri 

Tempo Totale 

4:47.777 
Regione 
Puglia 
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